
Date Day Rafts Fishing Kayaks Duckies SUP TOTAL Water CFS
% 

Capacity

5/5/2019 Sun 1 1 clear 695 1%
5/12/2019 Sun 17 9 6 32 clear 538 32%
5/18/2019 Sat 49 26 5 2 82 900 34%
5/19/2019 Sun 39 21 3 63 900 26%
5/25/2019 Sat 78 41 2 121 Paddlefest 900 50%
5/26/2019 Sun 91 61 11 1 164 Paddlefest 900 68%
5/27/2019 Mon 25 22 5 52 Paddlefest 900 22%
5/31/2019 Fri 7 5 1 13 clear 580 9%
6/1/2019 Sat 38 19 8 65 700 27%
6/2/2019 Sun 34 15 6 1 56 700 23%
6/3/2019 Mon 14 3 17 cloudy 1100 11%
6/4/2019 Tue 9 2 11 cloudy 1350 7%
6/8/2019 Sat 121 44 1 1 167 2400 70%
6/9/2019 Sun 61 26 3 90 2400 38%
6/15/2019 Sat 116 71 2 189 FibArk 4000 79%
6/16/2019 Sun 52 45 1 2 100 FibArk 4000 42%
6/19/2019 Wed 3 3 cloudy 3840 2%
6/22/2019 Sat 46 34 3 83 4000 35%
6/23/2019 Sun 30 21 51 4000 21%
6/28/2019 Fri 2 2 cloudy 3220 1%
6/29/2019 Sat 77 24 101 3500 42%
6/30/2019 Sun 59 41 4 104 3500 43%
7/2/2019 Tue 7 4 1 12 cloudy 3970 8%
7/4/2019 Thu 40 29 2 71 3500 47%
7/5/2019 Fri 32 20 2 54 3500 36%
7/6/2019 Sat 65 17 1 83 3250 35%
7/7/2019 Sun 29 25 2 56 3250 23%
7/9/2019 Tue 9 2 1 12 clear 2650 8%
7/11/2019 Thu 8 4 12 clear 2420 8%
7/13/2019 Sat 68 32 5 105 2400 44%
7/14/2019 Sun 60 20 3 83 2400 35%
7/20/2019 Sat 75 12 2 89 2000 37%
7/21/2019 Sun 65 58 3 126 2000 53%
7/23/2019 Tue 9 1 3 2 15 clear 1890 10%
7/27/2019 Sat 74 51 16 2 143 1750 60%
7/28/2019 Sun 79 9 10 98 1750 41%
7/31/2019 Wed 8 4 12 clear 1600 8%
8/3/2019 Sat 53 20 7 2 82 1400 34%
8/4/2019 Sun 55 31 13 99 1400 41%
8/6/2019 Tue 9 5 1 15 clear 1140 10%
8/10/2019 Sat 60 42 12 114 1000 48%
8/11/2019 Sun 43 26 11 80 1000 33%

100 b.p.d - Sept 8 -May 14
  Count Days taken at Helca at 9:00 am to 5:00 pm via land

Photo count on weekends and holidays

Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area
2019 Private Boat Count

Section 2b - Fisherman's Bridge to Stone Bridge
240 b.p.d (Weekends/Holidays) - May 15 to Sept 7 

150 b.p.d. (Weekdays) - May 15 to Sept 7 
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8/17/2019 Sat 43 31 12 1 87 700 36%
8/18/2019 Sun 34 32 8 1 75 700 31%
8/24/2019 Sat 32 16 3 51 470 21%
8/25/2019 Sun 25 3 20 48 470 20%
8/26/2019 Mon 3 1 1 5 clear 465 3%
8/31/2019 Sat 8 3 14 4 29 380 12%
9/1/2019 Sun 5 7 12 24 380 10%
9/2/2019 Mon 4 2 7 1 14 380 9%
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